Venue
Date

Seminar Theme

Start

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:05

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:15
13:45

14:00

14:15

14:50
15:20

15:55

16:30

17:00

Note:

End

9:15

9:30

10:05

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:15

13:45
14:00

14:15

14:50

15:20
15:55

16:30

17:00

17:15

Duration
(min.)

15

15

35

30
35

35

30

90
15

15

35

30
35

35

30

15

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2016

Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong

20 April 2016
Green Concrete

Programme

Registration

Opening Address
Green Technologies of Concrete

Break

Mitigation of ASR in volcanic aggregate
concrete using PFA and GGBS

Concrete with Very High Content of Fly Ash

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Lunch Break

Re-registration

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

Triple-blend mixtures - Portland cement and
silica fume blended with GGBS or Fly Ash

Break

Sustainable Green Concrete

Carbon Footprint for Steel-Composite and
Reinforced Concrete Buildings

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

Collection of CPD certificates

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman —
Ir Prof. Albert KH KWAN
The University of Hong Kong

Ir KC LAM
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Raymond Wan
Optimix (HK) Ltd

Ir Ryan CY CHI, CEDD

Ir Christopher K.Y. LEUNG
The Hong Kong University of
Science and Technology

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Ir Christopher K.Y. LEUNG
The Hong Kong University of
Science and Technology

Presented by
IrK C LAM
Chairman, SCCT

Mr. Ben SEALEY
Elkem Ltd, UK

Mr. Vincent LO
Hong Kong Construction
Materials Association Limited

Ir Julian CF LEE
Construction Industry Council

Materials presented in this seminar will be uploaded to the internet website link of the Development Bureau:
http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues _in_focus/concrete technology/index.html after the seminar.



http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues_in_focus/concrete_technology/index.html

