## Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2016

Venue : Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong

Date : 20 April 2016 Seminar Theme : Green Concrete

Start	End	Duration (min.)	Programme	Speaker
9:00	9:15	15	Registration	Morning Session Chairman – Ir Prof. Albert K H KWAN The University of Hong Kong
9:15	9:30	15	Opening Address	Ir K C LAM Chairman, SCCT
9:30	10:05	35	Green Technologies of Concrete	Ir Raymond Wan Optimix (HK) Ltd
10:05	10:35	30	Break	
10:35	11:10	35	Mitigation of ASR in volcanic aggregate concrete using PFA and GGBS	Ir Ryan C Y CHI, CEDD
11:10	11:45	35	Concrete with Very High Content of Fly Ash	Ir Christopher K.Y. LEUNG The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
11:45	12:15	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
12:15	13:45	90	Lunch Break	
13:45	14:00	15	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Ir Christopher K.Y. LEUNG The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
14:00	14:15	15	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Ir K C LAM Chairman, SCCT
14:15	14:50	35	Triple-blend mixtures - Portland cement and silica fume blended with GGBS or Fly Ash	Mr. Ben SEALEY Elkem Ltd, UK
14:50	15:20	30	Break	
15:20	15:55	35	Sustainable Green Concrete	Mr. Vincent LO Hong Kong Construction Materials Association Limited
15:55	16:30	35	Carbon Footprint for Steel-Composite and Reinforced Concrete Buildings	Ir Julian CF LEE Construction Industry Council
16:30	17:00	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon session	
17:00	17:15	15	Collection of CPD certificates	

Note: Materials presented in this seminar will be uploaded to the internet website link of the Development Bureau: <a href="http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues">http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues</a> in focus/concrete technology/index.html after the seminar.